NSF/Nonfood Compounds Registration Program

Nonfood Compounds
Program Listed

OFFI Cl AL LI STI NG

NSF certifies that the products appearing on this Listing conformto the requirenments of

This

Eur osanex S. L.

Pol i gono | ndustri al

Vial 2 Via

5 Cheste

Val enci a 46380

Spai n

34 96 251 04 07

Product Designation

DEFORT RC
DELENEX M

DETI AL D-320-N 1]

DETI AL DRV 1
KENEX ECO P
KENEX PLUS

LUBACI N A- DAl 1

SABOVANS ANP

t he NSF Nonfood Conpounds Regi stration Program

is the Oficial Listing recorded on Novenber 24, 2020.

Castilla Esquina

Regi strati on Nunber
162921
162916
162823
162920
162918
162917
162824
162909

3D Fruit and veget abl e washi ng products.
Al Conpounds for use as a general cleaner.

A8 Degreasers or carbon renovers for food cooki ng or snoking equi pnent,

associ ated surfaces.

D1 Antim crobi al

agents always requiring a rinse.

E1 Handwashi ng products.
[1] This product is not

Not e:

Addi tions shall

Cat egory Code

A8
Al
D1
3D
A8
A8
D1
E1l

utensils,

registered for use in the United States of Anerica.

or other

not be made to this docunent without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF.

1of 1

789 N. Dixboro Rd. / Ann Arbor, M1 48105-9723 USA
(734) 769-8010/ (888) NSF-FOOD / Fax: (734) 827-7179
www.nsfwhitebook.org / E-mail: nonfood@nsf.org

C0569504



