OFFICIAL LISTING

NSF certifies that the products appearing on this Listing conform to the requirements of the NSF Nonfood Compounds Registration Program

This is the Official Listing recorded on November 24, 2020.

Eurosanex S.L.
Poligono Industrial Castilla Esquina
Vial 2 Vial 5 Cheste
Valencia 46380
Spain
34 96 251 04 07

Product Designation	Registration Number	Category Code
DEFORT RC	162921	A8
DELENEX M	162916	A1
DETIAL D-320-N ^[1]	162823	D1
DETIAL DFV ^[1]	162920	3D
KENEX ECO-P	162918	A8
KENEX PLUS	162917	A8
LUBACIN A-DA ^[1]	162824	D1
SABOMANS ANP	162909	E1

- 3D Fruit and vegetable washing products.
- Al Compounds for use as a general cleaner.
- A8 Degreasers or carbon removers for food cooking or smoking equipment, utensils, or other associated surfaces.
- D1 Antimicrobial agents always requiring a rinse.
- El Handwashing products.
- [1] This product is not registered for use in the United States of America.

Note: Additions shall not be made to this document without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF.